
Appalachian Power ‐ West Virginia Commercial Industrial Program Trade Allies

Business Name Contact Phone # Email Address City ST Zip 
Access2Communications dba Retrofit Lighting Brett Barta 800‐561‐1110 brettb@retrofitlighting.com 225 Technology Way Steubenville OH 43952
Acorn Electircal Specialists, Inc Jeff Tucker 423‐538‐6007 jeff@acornelectrical.com 403 Rock Lane Pinery Flats TN 37686
AiCos Julia Lee 215‐904‐8285 aicos@aicosusa.com 2 Bala Plaza, Suite 300 Bala Cynwyd PA 19004
Appalachian Electrical Supply Jay Boyd 606‐922‐9694 jboyd@appelectric.com 1728 Carter Avenue Ashland KY 41101
Atlantic Energy Concepts Sharon Harris 610‐916‐5013 sharris@atlanticenergyconcepts.com PO Box 14745 Reading PA 19612
Autonomic Software Alexa Rodrigues 925‐820‐8020 alexa@autonomic‐software.com 4185 Blackhawk Plaza Cir #102 Danville CA 94506
AWP Supply Inc Alexander Dickens 304‐675‐5819 sales@awpsupplyinc.com Box 35 Point Pleasant WV 25550
Big Ass Solutions Jenae Contreras 859‐629‐7608 rebate.admins@bigasssolutions.com 2348 Innvoation Drive Lexington KY 40511
Capacity Energy Solutions, LLC Chris Direnzi 513‐604‐2898 cdirenzi@capacityes.com 7400 Susan Springs Drive West Chester OH 45069
Casto Technical Services Thomas Roberts Jr. 304‐346‐0549 gspencer@castotech.com PO Box 627 Charleston WV 25322
Crescent McConnell Supply Charlie Sayre 740‐373‐2331 csayre@mcconnellholdings.com 1100 E. Greene St. Marietta OH 45750
Digital Lumens Colin Thurmond 617‐723‐1200 utilities@digitallumens.com 374 Congress St. Boston MA 02210
Electric Doctor's  Anthony Totten 304‐410‐9208 electricdoctor@yahoo.com PO Box 176 St. Albans  WV 25177
Encentiv Energy Steve Bolibruck 412‐723‐1515 sbolibruck@encentivenergy.com 1501 Ardmore Boulevard Suite 102 Pittsburgh PA 15221
Energy Conservation & Supply Inc. Dina DePalma 718 855 5888 dina.depalma@enerconsupply.com 55 Washington St. Suite 302A Brooklyn NY 11201
Energy Optimizers, USA April Brubaker 937‐877‐1919 info@energyoptusa.com 7950 S. Co. Rd 25A Tipp City OH 45371
Engineering Economics Inc Mike Ball 303‐239‐8700 mike.ball@eeiengineers.com 780 Simms Street, Suite 210 Golden CO 80401
F & Y Electric Company Inc Scott Young 540‐312‐6525 scottyoung@swva.net 233 Hershberger Rd Roanoke VA 24012
Genesys Global Inc. John Papageorgiou 980‐209‐9081 info@LightRecreated.com 229 S. Brevard St. Ste. 301 Charlotte NC 28202
Global Energy Services Stephen Althaus 410‐337‐5202 salthaus@globalenergyservice.us 1527 York Rd Timonium MD 21093
Greener Volts Erin Ickes 888‐495‐3629 erin@greenervolts.com 801 N East Street, Suite 9A Fredrick MD 21701
Grogg's Heating & Air Conditioning Inc. Tim Hanlon 3048633553 tsh@groggs.com 5349 Dupont Road Parkersburg WV 26101
Hooten Equipment Company Arden Casto 304‐346‐0521 arden@hootenequipmentcompany.com 961 Virginia St. West Charleston WV 25302
J&L Supply Company Marv Jones 304‐525‐8167 mjones@jlsupplycompany.com 1444 Madison Ave Huntington WV 25704
Lattas Mike Mullarky 304‐523‐8400 mike@lattas.com 1502 4th Avenue Huntington WV 25701
Leidos Engineering LLC Betsy Byrne 855‐926‐7543 amplify@leidos.com 301 Plainfield Drive Suite 310 Syracuse NY 13212
Lighthouse Supply Company Inc Todd Peak 276‐642‐0086 todd@lighthousesupply.com 901 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd Bristol VA 24201
Lumen Energy Jordan Jez 804‐358‐2458 jordan@lumenenergy.com 220 Hull Street Suite 300 Richmond VA 23230
Maxwell Lighting & Energy Neal Yanoff 610‐667‐5600 neal@maxwelllinghting.com 1 Belmont Avenue Suite 612 Bala Cynwyd PA 19004
Montani Mechanical Group LLC Jake Haught 304‐410‐0239 montanimechanicalgroup@gmail.com 132 Harris Drive Poca WV 25159
National Equipment Company Jimmy Swann 304‐233‐2270 jswann@natequipment.com 1 Fourteenth Street Wheeling WV 26003
Perfection Group, Inc. Stephen Redden 5137465620 sredden@perfectiongroup.com 2649 Commerce Blvd Cincinnati OH 45241
P.Q.L Inc Misty Williams 812‐340‐9962 misty@letitshinelighting.com 1537 S Rogers St Bloomington IN 47403
RDP Electrical Services Plus, LLC Roger Prevette 3046408271 rdpelectricalservices.com 1719 Laurel Creek Road Fayetteville WV 25840
Rebate Bus Inc. Adam Lee 952‐484‐7008 adam@rebatebus.com 821 E. Washington Ave Madison WI 53703
Robert S. Kimball Assoc. Inc. Kevin Corbitt 304‐346‐2005 bob@rskinc.com One Cantley Dr. Suite 1 Charleston WV 25314
ROI Energy Investments, LLC Dan Behm 920‐660‐5995 dbehm@roienergyinvestments.com PO Box 12203 Green Bay WI 54307
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Ross Electric & Builders David Ross 3049414530 dross1@hughes.net 449 Hackworth Drive Kenna WV 25248
Sanders and Associates Robert Sanders 937‐335‐0293 sandersandassoc@woh.rr.com 1601 Troy Road Troy OH 45373
State Electric Supply Company Ryan Ramsby 304‐528‐0292 ryan.ramsby@stateelectric.com 2010 2nd Avenue Huntington WV 25703
Sun Control Inc Judith Ball 304‐562‐4722 j.ball@suncontrolinc.net 3798 Teays Valley Rd Hurricane WV 25526

Titan LED, Inc. Laura Holmberg 623‐552‐7065 laura.holmberg@titanledus.com
850 East Covey Lane, Building C, 
Suite 140 Phoenix AZ 85024

Total Image Solutions, LLC  Jason Dawson 434‐447‐3347 jason@totalimagesolutions.com 196 Theater Road South Hill VA 23970
Trane Commercial Systems Bill Mason 540‐265‐3308 bill.mason@trane.com 2303 Trane Dr Roanoke VA 24017
Trinity Design and Construction LLC Shawn Davis 304‐685‐5246 www.trinitydesconst.com 2654 Evergreen Dr. Charleston WV 25302
Walsh Long & Company Inc Jordan Oppenheimer 681‐209‐4010 jordan.oppenheimer@walshlong.com 2323 District Dr Morgantown WV 26505
West Virginia Electric Supply Company Jeff Floyd 800‐624‐3433 jeff.floyd@wvaelectric.com PO Box 6668 Huntington WV 25773
Westside Solutions Inc. Brad Hinkley 313‐600‐1458 brad@westside‐solutions.com PO Box 80489 Rochester MI 48308
Yahn Electric Company, Inc Christopher Yahn 3042325070 cyahn@yahnelectric.com 113 17th Street Wheeling WV 26003
ZippyYum LLC Mary Ann Jacob 203‐509‐4189 maryann.jacob@budderfly.com 2 Trap Falls Road, Suite 500 Shelton CT 06484


